                                    DS50010
www.cursorcontrols.com  1 of 6                   Rev A
DESCRIPTION
FEATURES AND APPLICATIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
Mechanical
Weight    ~150 grams (5.25 oz)
Ball    Ø50.8 mm (2”), phenolic/polyester

*Non standard colour – MOQ and lead-time may apply
** Please contact sales for mounting and installation details
Ordering Example:
P50-2602DG: 50mm, scraper seal (IP51),  USB/PS/2, no switches, mount to back of panel, RAL 9002 Body, RAL 9002 Ball.
OPTIONAL EXTRAS
• Optional ball colours (MOQ applies)
• Customer specific colour matching (MOQ applies)
• Cable assemblies and accessories
Whilst the information provided herein is to the best of our knowledge true and accurate, it should be used for guidance only and may be subject to change.
You are therefore advised to ensure all information provided herein is current and up to date and suitable for your application. Use of Cursor Controls Ltd
products in life support systems is only permitted with prior written consent of the Company.
Mounting option
2 = Mount to back of panel
Top plate, Body style
D = RAL 9002 Body, removable ring, white PTFE seal
E = RAL 9002 Body, removable ring, no seal
F =  Black Body, removable ring, grey PTFE seal
G = Black Body, removable ring, no seal
Product range
P = Panel
Electrical output
0 = Quadrature
4 = PS/2 only
5 = USB only
6 = USB/PS2 Auto select
8 = SUN systems
Sealing capabilities
1 = No Seal (IP40)
2 = Scraper Seal (IP51)
Integrated switches
0 = No external Switches
Ball colour
0 = Black         6 = Blue*
1 = Brown*      7 = Ivory*
2 = Red*          8 = Grey/SS316*
3 = Orange*    9 Customer specific
4 = Yellow*     G = RAL 9002
5 = Green*
Ball size
(Nominal mm)
P 50 - X X 0 2 X X
                                    DS50010
www.cursorcontrols.com  6 of 6                   Rev A
DOCUMENT HISTORY
Revision Date Author Remarks
A 10.04.07 N.S Datasheet released
Whilst the information provided herein is to the best of our knowledge true and accurate, it should be used for guidance only and may be subject to change.
You are therefore advised to ensure all information provided herein is current and up to date and suitable for your application. Use of Cursor Controls Ltd